ngﬁ Official Notice/Program
2019/2020 USTA District 4-A Annual Meeting

Best Western Regency Inn
3303 South Center St. ® Marshalltown, IA 50158

For room reservations call: 641.752.6321

Schedule of Events

8:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

Saturday, January 18, 2020

Registration
Driver/Trainer Examinations

lowa Sires Stakes Association
Annual Meeting

lowa Harness Racing Association
(Non Profit)

Lunch on Your Own

1:00 pm
2:00 pm

3:00 pm
6:30 pm

USTA District 4-A Annual Meeting

lowa Harness Horsemen's
Association Annual Meeting

Open Forum

USTA District 4-A and lowa Harness
Horsemen’s Annual Awards
* Special Awards Presentation
lowa Hall of Fame Inductions

District 4 Directors

Gabe Wand, Chairman District 4
Royal Roland, Director Sub-District 4-A

Bruce Alexander, Director Sub-District 4-B

2019/2020 USTA District 4-A Banquet Reservation Request Form

Banquet $15.00 per adult/$5.00 per child 10 and under

Note: If payment is NOT received by Jan. 12, 2020, the ticket price is $25 per person.

Number of adults children

Check enclosed for $

Make check payable to: lowa Harness Horsemen'’s Association

Name

Address

City

State/Zip

Saturday, January 18, 2020 ¢ Best Western Regency Inn, Marshalltown, 1A

Please return to:

IHHA
PO. Box 83
Humboldt, 1A 50548-0083

Deadline for reduced
banquet pricing:
January 12, 2020




