

Official Notice/Program

2019/2020 USTA District 4-A Annual Meeting

Best Western Regency Inn 3303 South Center St. • Marshalltown, IA 50158

For room reservations call: 641.752.6321

Schedule of Events				
Saturday, January 18, 2020		1:00 pm	USTA District 4-A Annual Meeting	
8:00 am	Registration	2:00 pm	Iowa Harness Horsemen's Association Annual Meeting Open Forum	
9:00 am	Driver/Trainer Examinations			
11:00 am	Iowa Sires Stakes Association	3:00 pm		
	Annual Meeting	6:30 pm	USTA District 4-A and Iowa Harness	
11:00 am	Iowa Harness Racing Association (Non Profit)		Horsemen's Annual AwardsSpecial Awards Presentation Iowa Hall of Fame Inductions	
12:00 pm	Lunch on Your Own			

District 4 Directors

Gabe Wand, Chairman District 4
Royal Roland, Director Sub-District 4-A Bruce Alexander, Director Sub-District 4-B

2019/2020 USTA District 4-A Banquet Reservation Request Form

Saturday, January 18, 2020 • Best Western Regency Inn, Marshalltown, IA

Banquet \$15.00 per adult/\$5.00 per child 10 and under Note: If payment is NOT received by Jan. 12, 2020, the ticket price is \$25 per person.	
Number of adults children	Please return to:
Check enclosed for \$	IHHA P.O. Box 83 Humboldt, IA 50548-0083
Make check payable to: Iowa Harness Horsemen's Association	
Name	Deadline for reduced banquet pricing:
Address	
City	January 12, 2020
State/Zip	